|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||                                  ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||  ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
NTC+LCD Heating Controller
12-07-0006                                                                                                                                                          PT0356-1      07/06/12
1
PT8A3361/62/63/64
Features
 LCD screen showing temperature setting
 Dual Temperature (Fahrenheit/Centigrade) Display

PT8A3361/62/63/64
NTC+LCD Heating Controller
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PT8A336xPE P Lead free DIP-24
PT8A336xSE S Lead free and Green SOIC-24
PT8A336xZDE D Lead free and Green QFN-24
PT8A336xLE L Lead free and Green TSSOP-24
Note:
 “X” shows 1-4, see below function comparison table.
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
 Contact Pericom for availability.
Function Comparison Table
P/N Timer(1H)
Keep TEMP
Setting
TEMP Step TEMP(℃)
LCD
Backlight
LCD Pin
℃/F Change for
UP/DOWN Key
PT8A3361 Y Y
11 100-200
1 10 N
11 130-230
11 120-220
8 160-230
PT8A3362 Y N
11 100-200
1 10 N
11 130-230
11 120-220
8 160-230
PT8A3363 N N
11 100-200
1 10 N
11 130-230
11 120-220
8 160-230
PT8A3364 N Y
11 100-200
1 10 N
11 130-230
11 120-220